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LEADERSHIP 2020 IN IMAGING AND ONCOLOGY
Venue: Royal Society of Medicine, London
CPD: 6 Credits

Join us
Join the BIR today to benefit from 

reduced delegate rates for our events. 

For membership information visit: 
www.bir.org.uk/join-us

Join us 31 January 2020 for this exciting inaugural event organised by the new 
BIR Leadership and Management Special Interest Group.

This event is for all those interested and involved in leadership across the 
imaging community. As a truly collaborative organisation the BIR is in the 
unique position of bringing together a multiprofessional group to learn from 
engaging expert speakers and network in a friendly, informal environment. 

Leadership in imaging 2020 is looking to the future – what will the imaging look 
like in 10 years? What impact will AI have? What equipment might we be
using? Under such headings as ‘Future imaging’, ‘Future technology’ and
‘Future you’ there will be topics to suit all interests. 

This course provides 6 CPD credits in accordance with the CPD Scheme of the Royal College of Radiologists

Programme Organiser
Dr Elizabeth Loney, Consultant Radiologist, 

Calderdale and Huddersfield NHS Foundation Trust

With further contribution from the BIR Leadership 
and Management Special Interest Group



Leading change
Mr Steve Andrews, Associate 
Director Leadership and 
Change, East and North 
Hertfordshire NHS Trust 

Leadership in action
Dame Donna Kinnair, Chief 
Executive and General 
Secretary, Royal College of 
Nursing

Session 3 discussion/Q&A

Refreshments

Treat the patient not the 
imaging
Dr Liz O’Riordan, TEDx speaker,
Author of ‘The Complete 
Guide to Breast Cancer’ 

Running more productive 
meetings
Dr Suzie Hamlin, Founder 
and Director, Simply Put; 
Richard Field, Chairman, Field 
Enterprise Ltd.

Close of event

13:45

14:15

15:00

15:20

15:50

16:20

17:05

Registration and refreshments

Welcome and introduction
Dr Elizabeth Loney, Consultant 
Radiologist, Calderdale and 
Huddersfield NHS Foundation 
Trust

Whither Radiology: looking 
the future in the eye
Professor Andreas Adam, 
Department of Radiology, St. 
Thomas’s Hospital

The future is collaboration
Siobhan Harrington, Chief 
Executive, Whittington Health

Session 1 discussion/Q&A

Refreshments

Imaging equipment – horizon 
scanning
Mr Peter Harrison, Managing 
Director, Siemens Healthcare 
Limited

AI – putting theory into 
practice
Dr Joseph Jacob, Consultant 
Radiologist and Wellcome 
Trust Intermediate Fellow, 
University College London 
Hospitals NHS Foundation 
Trust

Session 2 discussion/Q&A

Lunch

09:00

09:30

09:35

10:05

10:35

10:55

11:25

11:55

12:25

12:45
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Session 1
Future imaging

Session 2
Future technology

Session 3
Future you



LEADERSHIP 2020 IN IMAGING AND ONCOLOGY

Venue:  The Royal Society of Medicine, London

1 Wimpole St, Marylebone, London 
W1G 0AE

BY LONDON UNDERGROUND:
Oxford Circus (Bakerloo, Central and Victoria lines) and Bond 
Street (Central and Jubilee lines).

BY BUS
Closest routes are: 2, 7, 10, 12, 13, 22, 23, 25, 30, 55, 73, 74, 
88, 94, 98, 113, 139, 159, 189, 274, 390, 453, C2

BY CAR
Car parks are located in Cavendish Square and Harley Street

48–50 St John Street, London, EC1M 4DG
www.bir.org.uk

Registered charity number: 215869

@BIR_News

/britishinstituteofradiology

The British Institute of Radiology


