







Venue: Royal Society of Medicine, London

CPD: 6 CREDITS



PHILIPS



LEADERSHIP 2020 IN IMAGING AND ONCOLOGY

Venue: Royal Society of Medicine, London

CPD: 6 Credits

Join us 31 January 2020 for this exciting inaugural event organised by the new BIR Leadership and Management Special Interest Group.

This event is for all those interested and involved in leadership across the imaging community. As a truly collaborative organisation the BIR is in the unique position of bringing together a multiprofessional group to learn from engaging expert speakers and network in a friendly, informal environment.

Leadership in imaging 2020 is looking to the future – what will the imaging look like in 10 years? What impact will AI have? What equipment might we be using? Under such headings as 'Future imaging', 'Future technology' and 'Future you' there will be topics to suit all interests.

Programme Organiser

Dr Elizabeth Loney, Consultant Radiologist,
Calderdale and Huddersfield NHS Foundation Trust

With further contribution from the BIR Leadership and Management Special Interest Group

Join us

Join the BIR today to benefit from reduced delegate rates for our events.

For membership information visit: www.bir.org.uk/join-us

31 JANUARY 2020

09:00	Registration and refreshments		Session 3
09:30	Welcome and introduction		Future you
	Dr Elizabeth Loney, Consultant Radiologist, Calderdale and Huddersfield NHS Foundation Trust	13:45	Leading change Mr Steve Andrews, Associate Director Leadership and Change, East and North
Session 1 Future imaging			Hertfordshire NHS Trust
09:35	Whither Radiology: looking the future in the eye Professor Andreas Adam, Department of Radiology, St. Thomas's Hospital	14:15	Leadership in action Dame Donna Kinnair, Chief Executive and General Secretary, Royal College of Nursing
	·	15:00	Session 3 discussion/Q&A
10:05	The future is collaboration Siobhan Harrington, Chief Executive, Whittington Health	15:20	Refreshments
40.25	,	15:50	Treat the patient not the
10:35	Session 1 discussion/Q&A		imaging Dr Liz O'Riordan, TEDx speaker,
10:55 Refreshments			Author of 'The Complete Guide to Breast Cancer'
Session 2 Future technology		46.00	B
11:25	Imaging equipment – horizon scanning Mr Peter Harrison, Managing Director, Siemens Healthcare Limited	16:20	Running more productive meetings Dr Suzie Hamlin, Founder and Director, Simply Put; Richard Field, Chairman, Field Enterprise Ltd.
11:55	AI – putting theory into practice Dr Joseph Jacob, Consultant Radiologist and Wellcome Trust Intermediate Fellow, University College London Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust	17:05	Close of event
12:25	Session 2 discussion/Q&A		

Lunch

12:45

LEADERSHIP 2020 IN IMAGING AND ONCOLOGY

Venue: The Royal Society of Medicine, London

1 Wimpole St, Marylebone, London W1G 0AE



BY LONDON UNDERGROUND:

Oxford Circus (Bakerloo, Central and Victoria lines) and Bond Street (Central and Jubilee lines).

BY BUS

Closest routes are: 2, 7, 10, 12, 13, 22, 23, 25, 30, 55, 73, 74, 88, 94, 98, 113, 139, 159, 189, 274, 390, 453, C2

BY CAR

Car parks are located in Cavendish Square and Harley Street





@BIR News



/britishinstituteofradiology



The British Institute of Radiology

48–50 St John Street, London, EC1M 4DG www.bir.org.uk

Registered charity number: 215869

